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D Anna “Stop-the-Chatter” Troy SM Paige “Sassafrass” Triervieler PM Ryan “Capt. Dickface” Decker 

 

Attended by: Absent: Late: 
Anna Baur Schoer, Eric Ferring, Mary Zanger, Lily 
McKinlay, Anna Troy, Paige Triervieler, Ryan Decker 

Josh Colpitts, Shannon 
Black, Lara Dohner 

Anna Baur Schoer, Lily 
McKinlay, Anna T.’s period 
(and Paige’s… but she’s 
pregnant… so… it’s not 
funny.) 

 

Schedule: Accident/Injury: Next Rehearsal: 
6:40-6:50 
6:50-7:04 
7:04-7:30 
7:30-7:38 
7:38-7:51 
7:51 

Announcements 
Warm-up 
Ran Blocked Shit / Blocked New Shit 
Trainwreck Intro Meeting 
End Notes 
Dismissal 

Mary Zanger stood up too 
fast. 

March 8, 2009 
10:30-11:30 
Anna Troy’s house 

 

General  Create work of art.  Due Tech Week (8 wks.). 

 Design portfolio due March 27th. 

Costumes  Actors will be bringing in “artsy” costume pieces to next rehearsal. 

Hair/Makeup  No notes 

Scenic  No notes 

Lighting  Meeting “soon” to go over cues. 

Properties  No notes 

Marketing  No notes 

 


