Rehearsal Report #01

pool (no water)

Trainwreck Productions
March 7, 2009

D	Anna "Stop-the-Chatter" Troy	SM	Paige "Sassafrass" Triervieler	PM	Ryan "Capt. Dickface" Decker

Attended by:	Absent:	Late:
Anna Baur Schoer, Eric Ferring, Mary Zanger, Lily	Josh Colpitts, Shannon	Anna Baur Schoer, Lily
McKinlay, Anna Troy, Paige Triervieler, Ryan Decker	Black, Lara Dohner	McKinlay, Anna T.'s period (and Paige's but she's
		pregnant so it's not
		funny.)

Schedule:		Accident/Injury:	Next Rehearsal:
6:40-6:50	Announcements	Mary Zanger stood up too	March 8, 2009
6:50-7:04	Warm-up	fast.	10:30-11:30
7:04-7:30	Ran Blocked Shit / Blocked New Shit		Anna Troy's house
7:30-7:38	Trainwreck Intro Meeting		
7:38-7:51	End Notes		
7:51	Dismissal		

General	 Create work of art. Due Tech Week (8 wks.). Design portfolio due March 27th.
Costumes	Actors will be bringing in "artsy" costume pieces to next rehearsal.
Hair/Makeup	No notes
Scenic	No notes
Lighting	Meeting "soon" to go over cues.
Properties	No notes
Marketing	No notes